
Desiccant Dehumidifi ers Temperature Control

Desiccant Dehumidifi ers
Applications:
• Mold/Fungus Protection
• Surface Preparation and Coating
• Restoration Drying
• Corrosion Prevention
• Electronics Protection
• Power Plant Lay-Up
• Pharmaceutical
• Candy Manufacturing

TECHNICAL DATA

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dehumidifi er Model
Process Air Flow
Reactivation Heat Source
Total Static Available

OCD-1000
1000 CFM
13.5kW Electric
2 inch WC

OCD-2500
2500 CFM
50kW Electric
5 inch WC

OCD-5000
5000 CFM
99kW Electric
12 inch WC

Dimensions Length
Width
Height
Weight

70”
32”
38”
525 lbs

8’
6.5’
6’
2,600 lbs

12’ 11.5”
6’6”
6’
3,200 lbs

Electric Volts
Phases
Hz
FLA

240
1
60
74 FLA 

480
3
60
90 FLA

480
3
60
140 (175 amp breaker)

Included Options
                       
Transportation
Dual Reactivation
Connection Type
Outlet Size

Castors and fork pockets
Electric
Cord
10”

Fork pockets
LP gas and electric
Cam-lock
19.75”

Fork pockets
LP gas and electric
Cam-lock
19.75”

  

• Main Power Phase Monitors
• 30% Inlet Air Filters
• Round Duct Collars
• 12 inches External Static Pressure
• Non-rusting Aluminum Construction
• Lightweight/Small Footprint
• Simple, Reliable Operation


