

Desiccant Dehumidifiers

Applications:

- Mold/Fungus Protection
- Surface Preparation and Coating
- Restoration Drying
- Corrosion Prevention
- Electronics Protection
- Power Plant Lay-Up
- Pharmaceutical
- Candy Manufacturing

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Main Power Phase Monitors
- 30% Inlet Air Filters
- Round Duct Collars
- 12 inches External Static Pressure
- Non-rusting Aluminum Construction
- Lightweight/Small Footprint
- Simple, Reliable Operation



TECHNICAL DATA

Dehumidifier	Model	OCD-1000	OCD-2500	OCD-5000
	Process Air Flow	1000 CFM	2500 CFM	5000 CFM
	Reactivation Heat Source	13.5kW Electric	50kW Electric	99kW Electric
	Total Static Available	2 inch WC	5 inch WC	12 inch WC
Dimensions	Length	70"	8'	12' 11.5"
	Width	32"	6.5'	6'6"
	Height	38"	6'	6'
	Weight	525 lbs	2,600 lbs	3,200 lbs
Electric	Volts	240	480	480
	Phases	1	3	3
	Hz	60	60	60
	FLA	74 FLA	90 FLA	140 (175 amp breaker)
Included Options	Transportation Dual Reactivation Connection Type Outlet Size	Castors and fork pockets Electric Cord 10"	Fork pockets LP gas and electric Cam-lock 19.75"	Fork pockets LP gas and electric Cam-lock 19.75"